DATE

August 12, 2022

OPPONENT

Houston Furr

Scrimmage
August 18, 2022 Van Vleck

Scrimmage
August 26, 2022 Refugio

September 2, 2022
September 8, 2022
Thursday

September 16, 2022

September 23, 2022

East Bernard
Senior Parent Night

La Marque
Houston Wheatley
Band Night

Woodlands Christian

October 1, 2022 Salado
October 7, 2022 Yoakum
October 14, 2022 Columbus
October 21, 2022 Hempstead
Homecoming
October 28, 2022 Hallettsville
November 4, 2022 OPEN

Craig Smith — Head Coach/AD

Russell Mawby — Athletic Trainer

HHS “Bulldog” Varsity Football Schedule
2022 Season

PLACE

Home

Home

Home

Home

Away

TC Stingray Stadium

Home

Away

Away

Bryan Merrill Green Stadium

Home
Away

Home

Away

Suzette Evans — Principal

TIME

6:00 pm (JV)
7:00 pm (V)

6:00 pm (JV)
7:00 pm (V)

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

1:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

John Aleman — Assistant Principal

Travis Edwards - Superintendent



